LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

SHIAI 78 OUVERT IDF
07.12.2024

Epreuves
ﬂ CADETS F CM v
(+40pts) AIT CHEIKH Zineb (78, IDF) JUDO JU-JITSU ECQUEVILLY
(+40pts) HEBBAR Kheira (78, IDF) COIGNIERES FOYER CLUB
(+40pts) NGUEMBOU Keira (78, IDF) RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN
+47pts) OYERINDE Sheri (78, IDF) ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS
(+40pts) ALGRECI Janna (78, IDF) U.S.M. GAMBAIS
(+40pts) MALLETH Laetitia (78, IDF) U.S.M. GAMBAIS
(+30pts) ROLLAND Lucie (78, IDF) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

(+30pts) BILAN Cassandre (78, IDF) LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.
(+30pts) COTTEREAU PAUTHIER Elise (78, IDF) U.S.M. GAMBAIS
+30pts) JACQUEMET Olivia (78, IDF) STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

+30pts) SAKHI Touda (78, IDF) AUBERGENVILLE JJ CLUB

44444

(+30pts) TECHER Rose (78, IDF) U.S.M. GAMBAIS
4 +30pts) MBOHOU KUINDJEU Kenzie (78, IDF) LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

5 (+20pts) CODJOVI Omoyemi (78, IDF) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY
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+20pts) PATHIAUX Alix (78, IDF) LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

+10pts) EUVERTE Aurore (78, IDF) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES
+10pts) HANNEBELLE Thais (78, IDF ) STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)
+10pts) RAVET Lise (78, IDF) ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS
(+20pts) MODESTE PATOUX Eleanore (78, IDF) JUDO CLUB BRETECHOIS

+opts) PONTHIEUX Claire (78, IDF) US ST ARNOULT

+opts) AMRAOUI Sophia (78, IDF) U S MARLY LE ROl

+opts) GALET LAVALLEE Melodie (78, IDF) U S VERNEUIL S SEINE

+10pts) KOTAKIS CONAN Elora (78, IDF) U S MARLY LE RO

+opts) VIEUX ROCHAS Maialen (78, IDF) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM

+47pts) ANGRAND Margot (78, IDF) ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS
#+s0pts) BOURNET Marion (78, IDF) STADE ST GERMANOIS JC
(+40pts) CARRION TORNERO Maria (78, IDF) STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)
+10pts) CHENEBAULT Julie (78, IDF) U S MARLY LE RO

+opts) DA SILVA Charlotte (78, IDF) U S M CLAYES BOIS

+30pts) DAFY MAMY Gabrielle (78, IDF) AUBERGENVILLE JJ CLUB
+7pts) DOYELLE Manon (78, IDF) JUDO CLUB MAULE

+10pts) DU MESNIL DU BUISSON Clarisse (78, IDF) US MARLY LE RO

+30pts) FATHI Myriam (78, IDF) LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO
+20pts) FREMAUX Isabelle (78, IDF) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES
+opts) FUMO Coline (78, IDF) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES
+10pts) GERMAIN Pandora (78, IDF) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES
(+30pts) HOAREAU Lisa (78, IDF) ECOLE BOUGIVALAISE

+20pts) JOLIVET Eloise (78, IDF) JC SAINT CYR L ECOLE
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v

v

v

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

JUIF Lena (78, IDF)

KONE Gabrielle (78, IDF)

LE QUINTREC Livia (78, IDF)

MAINGUY Eva (78, IDF)

MARTINET Eurydice (78, IDF)

MARTINEZ FRANCISCO Maryam (78, IDF)

MICHEL Marine (78, IDF)

SHEN Camille (78, IDF)

SIRVEN Julie-Anne (78, IDF)

URSACHI Daniela (78, IDF)

VANDEPUTTE Agnes (78, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D
KABA Kadidja (78, IDF)

DENIS Laetitia (78, IDF )

DUZELIER Aurore (78, IDF)

APERT Julie (78, IDF)

IDSASSI Ferdaous (78, IDF)

REMINIAC Katarina (78, IDF)

BILLON Manon (78, IDF)

JALADE Elsa (78, IDF)

STIQUEL Maeliss (78, IDF)

TOUTAIN Amelie (78, IDF)

CAILLAUD Marie (78, IDF)

RATTRAPAGE N°4

COTTEREAU PAUTHIER Elise (78, IDF)

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

U S MARLY LE ROI

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

J J CARRIERES

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

AMICALE OMNISPORT BUC

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

BUSHIDO CLUB DE TRAPPES

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

A M BOIS D ARCY

LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

A.C.1.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

JUDO CLUB MAULE

A M BOIS D ARCY

JUDO CLUB MAULE

JUDO CLUB BRETECHOIS

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

U.S.M. GAMBAIS



(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

JACQUEMET Olivia (78, IDF)

PATHIAUX Alix (78, IDF)

RATTRAPAGE N°5

PATHIAUX Alix (78, IDF)

RATTRAPAGE N°6

LE QUINTREC Livia (78, IDF)

CADETS MCM

BELFOUEL Majid (78, IDF)
CLAESSEN Mateo (78, IDF)
FELIX Armand (78, IDF)
GUERFAL Joseph (78, IDF)
JABLANOVIC Stefan (78, IDF)
JOLY EL AHL Quentin (78, IDF)
MANGEOT Melvin (78, IDF)
MBOHOU KUINDJEU Kenn (78, IDF)
MERABET Adam (78, IDF)
MERABET Mehdi (78, IDF)
SOUBIROU Martin (78, IDF)
BEREND Etienne (78, IDF)
LAROCHE Theo (78, IDF)
MANUELLI Pierre Ange (78, IDF)
NEGHIZ Yanis (78, IDF)

PIETTE Errol (78, IDF)

SAADI Stephane (78, IDF)

ZEGGAI Adam (78, IDF)

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

U S MARLY LE ROI

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

US M VIROFLAY

US M VIROFLAY

LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

JUDO CLUB MAULE

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

JUDO CLUB MAULE

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

JUDO JU-JITSU ECQUEVILLY

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES
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(+30pts) BELLEJAMBE Malhik (78, IDF ) ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO

(+30pts) BONIN Enzo (78, IDF) JUDO CLUB MAULE

(+27pts) CARIOU Titouan (78, IDF) STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)
(+30pts) EVRARD Louis (78, IDF) LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.
+37pts) LAGRANGE Louka (78, IDF) LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.
(+30pts) LEDUC Kenta (78, IDF) JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

(+30pts) POUILLARD Pierre Baptiste (78, IDF) U S M VIROFLAY

(+24pts) BOUHOURS Felix (78, IDF) ARTS MRTX JOUY EN JOSAS
+10pts) CLOT Alexandre (78, IDF) ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO
+30pts) COUPE Axel (78, IDF) BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS
(+20pts) FESSARD Logan (78, IDF) JUDO JU-JITSU ECQUEVILLY
(+20pts) LE DAIN Martin (78, IDF) STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)
+20pts) MARTIN Matheo (78, IDF) ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS
(+30pts) NICOUD Corentin (78, IDF) JUDO JU-JITSU ECQUEVILLY
+20pts) PHAM Alexandre (78, IDF) JUDO CLUB MAULE

(+30pts) PIONNIER Armand (78, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE VILLEPREUX
+opts) BENNOUNA Hamza (78, IDF) U S VERNEUIL S SEINE

+20pts) CHAMBERT Arthur (78, IDF) J J CARRIERES

(+20pts) CIL Berkay (78, IDF) BUSHIDO CLUB DE TRAPPES
(+20pts) CUOGO Arthur (78, IDF) RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN
(+20pts) EVAIN Jean Roch (78, IDF) J.C.DE VOISINS

#+7pts) 10TTI Matteo (78, IDF) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78
+17pts) METAHRI Mohammed (78, IDF ) RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

+20pts) PAJOT Marc (78, IDF) AUBERGENVILLE JJ CLUB
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(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

VAN LANDEGHEM Victor (78, IDF)
BRIAUDEAU INGOUF Rudi (78, IDF)
DELEAU Alban (78, IDF)

GRAVIER Antoine (78, IDF)
HUITELEC Loris (78, IDF)

KOUDIL Walid (78, IDF)

PAZE MADEC Ael (78, IDF)
RONDU Rafael (78, IDF)

STIQUEL Tristan (78, IDF)
THIRION Emile (78, IDF)

ALAOUI ISMAILI Badr (78, IDF)
GAMBERONI Louis (78, IDF)

LE BARS Baptiste (78, IDF)
MARZOUK Omar (78, IDF )
MASSON Theodore (78, IDF)

TRANCHANT Hugo (78, IDF)
CHALARD Paul (78, IDF)
CREPIN Maxence (78, IDF)
DEFRANCE Maxime (78, IDF)
DELAUNAY Gaetan (78, IDF)
DESCHAMPS Jossua (78, IDF)
GANGARAM Ethan (78, IDF)
KOCHER Malone (78, IDF)
LUCAT Victor (78, IDF)

MAOUCHE Eliot (78, IDF)

JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

A.C.1.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

CLOCA ACHERES

US ST ARNOULT

JUDO CLUB MAULE

U S VERNEUIL S SEINE

JUDO CLUB MAULE

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

US ST ARNOULT

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

JUDO CLUB DE VILLEPREUX

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

U S MARLY LE ROI

A SM B MONTIGNY

JUDO JU-JITSU ECQUEVILLY

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78
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+opts) PASQUIET Mathis (78, IDF) J.C.DE VOISINS

+opts) PONCHEL Valentin (78, IDF) ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS
+opts) RIZKI Rayane (78, IDF) ECOLE BOUGIVALAISE
+opts) SAGAIDAC Damien (78, IDF) U S MARLY LE RO
(+opts) SOCHON Florian (78, IDF) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO
#+10pts) TAHRI Mohamed (78, IDF) U'S VERNEUIL S SEINE
+opts) VANDENBERGHE Axel (78, IDF) GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB
+opts) VERLINDE Guilann (78, IDF) MPT JUZIERS
CADETSM 1D
+17pts) MODJTABAI Mael (78, IDF) U S VERNEUIL S SEINE
+10pts) FECIH Syliane (78, IDF) A.C.I.S CARRIERES S/POISSY
+10pts) NUNES Francisco (78, IDF) STADE ST GERMANOIS JC
+7pts) CZECH Remi (78, IDF) US ST ARNOULT

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

(+s0pts) CATALDI Paul-Emmanuel (78, IDF) ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO
(+30pts) CESAR Charles (78, IDF) U S MARLY LE RO

#+sopts) CIL Berat (78, IDF) BUSHIDO CLUB DE TRAPPES
(+40pts) COURONNE Mael (78, IDF) AUBERGENVILLE JJ CLUB
#+sopts) FREY Julien (78, IDF) U S VERNEUIL S SEINE
#+sopts) KRIFA Mohamed (78, IDF ) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO
+47pts) MORIN Vincent (78, IDF) US VESINET

(+20pts) BERTHELOT Erwan (78, IDF) A.C.I.S CARRIERES S/POISSY
(+30pts) BOUAZA Reda (78, IDF) A.C.1.S CARRIERES S/POISSY
(+20pts) BOUTARENE Bilal (78, IDF) LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

+30pts) CHAREYRE Gauthier (78, IDF) A.S.FONTENAY LE FLEURY
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(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+28 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GHATTAS Maugan (78, IDF)

LISING Noe Alexandre (78, IDF)

MEISTER Tom (78, IDF)
PERRET Damien (78, IDF)
VEGAS Victor (78, IDF)
ATMAN Mehdi (78, IDF)
BUNOUF Valentin (78, IDF)
GUEGUEN Merwan (78, IDF)
LE SAEC Ronan (78, IDF)
NASRI Mohamed (78, IDF)

SANVOISIN Clement (78, IDF)
EBION Gabriel (78, IDF)
FABLET Antoine (78, IDF)
PIGOT Jean Baptiste (78, IDF)
CLEM Alexis (78, IDF)
MAERTEN Quentin (78, IDF)
MAOUCHE Noa (78, IDF)
NAZIMOK Ivan (78, IDF)
QUEVAL Ewen (78, IDF)
ROUX Victor (78, IDF)
TALLANDIER Lucas (78, IDF)
DAMANY Arnaud (78, IDF)
DURAND Edgar (78, IDF)
KROELY Thomas (78, IDF)

MAINARDIS Antoine (78, IDF)

JUDO CLUB MAULE

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

A S M B MONTIGNY

ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO

J.C.VELIZY VILLACOUBLAY

ECOLE BOUGIVALAISE

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

VILLIERS SPORT ET CULTURE

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

ARTS MRTX JOUY EN JOSAS

LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

A.S.FONTENAY LE FLEURY

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

ASS.JUDO JUJITSU DE PORT MARLY

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB

US VESINET

VILLIERS SPORT ET CULTURE

ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES
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(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

MAMELI Alan (78, IDF)

MOYNAT Thibault (78, IDF)

SECHET Mathieu (78, IDF)

TABOURY NGUYEN Jules (78, IDF)
VANDENBULCKE MATHURE William (78, IDF)
AMAMRA Mohamed Redha (78, IDF)

DE BARROS Diego (78, IDF)

ELMOURABIT Adame (78, IDF)

YAHOUI Adan (78, IDF)

BONNIN Mathis (78, IDF)
CANDIDO Gabriel (78, IDF)

CHAMBERT Maxime (78, IDF)

DELOY Louis (78, IDF)

DESMARESCAUX Romain (78, IDF)

DIPPE Thibaut (78, IDF)

DUFOUR Clement (78, IDF)
EYMARD Dorian (78, IDF)
HASSANI Lounes (78, IDF)
LE SQUERE Erwann (78, IDF)
MAMBIKI Cedric (78, IDF)

MAST Gregoire (78, IDF)

MILLET Leo (78, IDF)

PLAS Vincent (78, IDF)

RENARD Etienne (78, IDF)

RENE Nicolas (78, IDF)

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

U S VERNEUIL S SEINE

A.S.FONTENAY LE FLEURY

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

U S MARLY LE ROI

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

A.C.1.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

JEUNESSE CROISSY

J J CARRIERES

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

A S M B MONTIGNY

US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

BUSHIDO SPORT

US VESINET

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

J.C.VELIZY VILLACOUBLAY

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

US ST ARNOULT

J J CARRIERES

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

U S MARLY LE ROI
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(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+17 pts)

TALLARD Mael (78, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
DENIS Stephane (78, IDF)
LESAGE Hugo (78, IDF)
PARACHOUX Gabin (78, IDF)
RAGUENAY PIRES Esteban (78, IDF)
AYER Mathis (78, IDF)

DIONISIO Matteo (78, IDF)
COURTOIS Nathan (78, IDF)
LEBUFFE Valentin (78, IDF)
MORIN Alexandre (78, IDF)
NORIE Flavien (78, IDF)
BAUDOUIN Louis (78, IDF)
GOMES DE ABREU Enzo (78, IDF)
LEGUE Killian (78, IDF)

DEWULF Eric (78, IDF)
BOUZEAU Valentin (78, IDF)
BRION Thomas (78, IDF)
GRENOT Gilles (78, IDF)

KEMOUN Mathieu (78, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
EL MACHKOUR Khalil (78, IDF)
GRANTE Julien (78, IDF)

KADA-ALI Karim (78, IDF)

JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

U.S.M. GAMBAIS

U.S.M. GAMBAIS

ECOLE BOUGIVALAISE

MPT JUZIERS

ECOL JD TRAD ANDRESY

JUDO CLUB BAZAINVILLE

BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

JUDO CLUB MAULE

US ST ARNOULT

JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

JUDO CLUB BRETECHOIS

JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

A.C.1.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

US VESINET

A SM B MONTIGNY

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE



4 49

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

NGUYEN Kim (78, IDF)

HOSLIN Charles (78, IDF)

MACAO Cyril (78, IDF)

MARCHAL Karl (78, IDF)

CLERICE Jerome (78, IDF)

ELENGA Eric (78, IDF)

SCHOELLER Paul Emmanuel (78, IDF)
CORRADINI Sebastien (78, IDF)
EMERY Nicolas (78, IDF)

GERMAINE Philippe (78, IDF)
GUILLEMAIN Regis (78, IDF)
FERRAND Martial (78, IDF)
FREMAUX Lionel (78, IDF)
FLAMAND Jean-Marc (78, IDF)

FORTIN Jerome (78, IDF)

RABION Serge (78, IDF)

VAUCHERET Pascal (78, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

MARTENS Frederic (78, IDF)
DIEBOLD David (78, IDF)

HASSAINE Yacine (78, IDF)

CURTI Guillaume (78, IDF)

RATTRAPAGE N°1

EL MACHKOUR Khalil (78, IDF)

J.C.VELIZY VILLACOUBLAY

A S M B MONTIGNY

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

JUDO CLUB TRIEL

BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

US VESINET

USC JUDO SHIN

J.C.DE VOISINS

VILLIERS SPORT ET CULTURE

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

JUDO CLUB BAZAINVILLE

JUDO CLUB TRIEL

A S M B MONTIGNY

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES



(+17 pts)
(+0 pts)
(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

T (+0 pts)

(+10 pts)
(+10 pts)
(+0 pts)
(+0 pts)
(+0 pts)
(+0 pts)
(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

T (+0 pts)

SCHOELLER Paul Emmanuel (78, IDF)
FLAMAND Jean-Marc (78, IDF)
GERMAINE Philippe (78, IDF)
VAUCHERET Pascal (78, IDF)

RABION Serge (78, IDF)

RATTRAPAGE N°3
DURAND Edgar (78, IDF)
LISING Noe Alexandre (78, IDF)
MEISTER Tom (78, IDF)
CHAMBERT Maxime (78, IDF)
LE SAEC Ronan (78, IDF)
MILLET Leo (78, IDF)
NAZIMOK Ivan (78, IDF)
PERRET Damien (78, IDF)

MAERTEN Quentin (78, IDF)

US VESINET

BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

VILLIERS SPORT ET CULTURE

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

J J CARRIERES

VILLIERS SPORT ET CULTURE

US ST ARNOULT

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

A SM B MONTIGNY

ASS.JUDO JUJITSU DE PORT MARLY



